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AECOM Ed Edens ed.edens@aecom.com No
AECOM Jeff Weisner jeff.weisner@aecom.com No
AECOM HUNT Pam McNealy pam.mcnealy@aecom.com No
AECOM HUNT Jerry Sheets jerry.sheets@aecom.com No
American DBE Magazine Shelton Russell Shelton@Americandbe.com Yes
AMERICAN SAFETY PRODUCTS WARREN ARRINGTON warren@amsafpro.com Yes
AMERICAN SAFETY PRODUCTS WARREN ARRINGTON warren@amsafpro.com Yes
An Event Lady Production Angela Brown-Cameron angelab@aneventladyproduction.com Yes
Anthony Allega Cement Contractors Gordon Shanks gordonshanks@allega.com No
Apple Designs, Inc. Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Jessica Gray Jessica@apple-designs.com Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Joe Erhart JErhart@apple-designs.com Yes
Archangel Protective Services Greg Thompson greg.thompson@archangelusa.com Yes
Archer Western Construction, LLC Tylila Pinkham tpinkham@walshgroup.com No
Arora Engineers, Inc. Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com Yes
Arora Engineers, Inc. Jason Shevrin jshevrin@aroraengineers.com Yes
Austin Commercial John Duval jduval@austin-ind.com No
Austin Commercial Simeon Terry sterry@austin-ind.com No
Austin Commercial, LP Jim Hall jhall@austin-ind.com No
AVCON, Inc. Craig Sucich csucich@avconinc.com Yes
AVCON, Inc. James Moose jmoose@avconinc.com Yes
AVCON, Inc. Chris Birkmeyer cbirkmeyer@avconinc.com Yes
Balfour Beatty Tom Planishek tplanishek@balfourbeattyus.com No
Balfour Beatty Construction Trent Johnson tjohnson@balfourbeattyus.com No
Balfour Beatty Construction Susannah Barringer sbarringer@balfourbeattyus.com No
BBFoster Consulting, PC Bellandra Foster, PE bbf@bbfosterconsulting.com Yes
Branch Civil Dan Culligan dan.culligan@branchcivil.com No
BRANDilly Mc Kemah Washington kemah@brandilly.com Yes
Brightside Worldwide Elton Brewington brewcenterpoint@gmail.com Yes
Brightside Worldwide Elizabeth Clare Brewington ecmbrewington@gmail.com Yes
Building Industrial Supplies Marlon Penn mpenn@bisupplies.com Yes
Building Industrial Supplies Marlon Penn mpenn@bisupplies.com Yes
Burns Engineering, Inc. Charles Dennie cdennie@burns-group.com No
C & B Transporters, LLC Stephanie Booth stephaniebooth68@gmail.com Yes
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Carolina Sunrock LLC Zach Satterwhite zsatterwhite@thesunrockgroup.com No
Carolina Sunrock LLC Blake Montgomery bmontgomery@thesunrockgroup.com No
Carolina Sunrock LLC Chris Petrone cpetrone@thesunrockgroup.com No
CERM Shelley Lamar slamar@cerm.com Yes
City of Raleigh Cheryl Sutton cheryl.sutton@raleighnc.gov No
City of Raleigh Maria Torres maria.a.torres@raleighnc.gov No
City of Raleigh Lekesha Shaw lekesha.shaw@raleighnc.gon No
Clark Nexsen David Francis dlfrancis@clarknexsen.com No
Clark Nexsen Jane Brasier jane.brasier@clarknexsen.com No
Clark Nexsen Clymer Cease ccease@clarknexsen.com No
Connico Inc. Connie Gowder connie.gowder@connico.com Yes
Conservation Technology & Solutions LLC Matt Bolesky matt@conservationstation.net No
CR Hill Design Group, LLC Carnela Hill crhilldesigngroup@gmail.com No
Crumb Construction, LLC Phillip Crumb phillip@crumbconstruction.com Yes
Crumb Construction, LLC. Jenny Gray admin@crumbconstruction.com Yes
DAVENPORT Engineering Zachary Bush ZBush@davenportworld.com Yes
DAVENPORT Engineering Matt Michel mmichel@davenportworld.com Yes
DAVENPORT Engineering Richard Butt RButt@davenportworld.com Yes
DAVENPORT Engineering Nosa Walcott NWalcott@davenportworld.com Yes
Dewberry Joe Skinner jskinner@dewberry.com No
Dewberry Amanda Murphy amurphy@dewberry.com No
Dewberry Conley Hilliard chilliard@dewberry.com No
Dewberry Matt West mwest@dewberry.com No
Dewberry Meredith Vance mvance@Dewberry.com No
DPR Construction Terry Yeargan terryy@dpr.com No
DWL Architects Melissa Wolter mwolter@dwlarchitects.com No
DWL Architects Sandra Kukla kukla@dwlarchitects.com No
East Coast Protective Services Inc Stanley Montgomery Smontgomeryprotect@gmail.com Yes
ECS Southeast LLP Jamie Nieves jamie.nieves@ecslimited.com No
ECS Southeast, LLP Scott Werley swerley@ecslimited.com No
Engineered Designs, Inc. Brad Wynne bwynne@engineereddesigns.com Yes
Errand Girl of Durham Concierge Services Tina Travis tina@errandgirlofdurham.com Yes
Evoke Studio Architecture, PLLC Teri Canada teri@evokestudio.com Yes
Evoke Studio Architecture, PLLC Edwin Harris edwin@evokestudio.com Yes
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Evoke Studio Architecture, PLLC William Askey billy@evokestudio.com Yes
Faulconer Construction Co Ray Lindholm rlindholm@faulconerconstruction.com No
Flagship Airport Services, Inc. Courtney Wright cwright@flagshipinc.com No
Flagship Airport Services, Inc. Don Toole dtoole@flgashipinc.com No
Froehling & Robertson Roy Lindland rlindland@fandr.com Yes
Froehling and Robertson Elias Ruhl eruhl@fandr.com Yes
Froehling and Robertson, Inc. Tracey Gould tgould@fandr.com Yes
Golder Associates NC, Inc. Geraldine (Gina) Monroy gmonroy@golder.com No
Golder Associates NC, Inc. Benjamin Draper Benjamin_Draper@golder.com No
GP Supply Company Jack Crickenberger jack@gpsupplycompany.com Yes
GP Supply Company, LLC Antonio Wallace awallace@gpsupplycompany.com Yes
GP Supply Company, LLC Antonio Wallace awallace@gpsupplycompany.com Yes
GP Supply Company, LLC Jack Crickenberger jack@gpsupplycompany.com Yes
Holt Brothers Constructio Patrice Gilmore pgilmore@holtbrothersinc.com Yes
Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering Robert Anderson bob.anderson@ice-eng.com No
Innovative Solutions Group, Inc. Felix Lopez felix.lopez@innsolgroup.com Yes
Innovative Solutions Group, Inc. Elizabeth Lopez elizabeth.lopez@innsolgroup.com Yes
InterVISTAS Daniel Barton daniel.barton@intervistas.com No
IST2-Integrated Systems Technology & Telecom Johnny Mason jcmason@ist2.com Yes
Jacobs Matt Wright matt.wright1@jacobs.com No
Jacobs Matt Wright matt.wright1@jacobs.com No
Jacobs Christine Rajpal christine.rajpal@jacobs.com No
Jacobs Tamika Dickerson tamika.dickerson@jacobs.com No
Jacobs Steve Pelham steve.pelham@jacobs.com No
Jacobs Pete Butler pete.butler@jacobs.com No
JAQ Corp int, P.C. John Gay john.gay@jaqcorp.com Yes
JE Dunn Construction Randy Preston randy.preston@jedunn.com No
JE Dunn Construction Iana Tassada iana.tassada@jedunn.com No
JSM & Associates John Majewski johnm@jsmairports.com No
JSM & Associates Blair Cox blair.cox@jsmairports.com No
Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. KENNETH WEEDEN kenneth-weeden@kwaplanning.com Yes
Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. Nikki Jefferies nikki-jefferies@kwaplanning.com Yes
Kennedy Office Bill Sigmon bsigmon@kennedyoffice.com Yes
Kennerly Engineering & Design, Inc. Timothy Kennerly timothy.kennerly@kennerlyengineering.co Yes
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Kimley-Horn Stephanie Hachem steph.hachem@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Dan Robinson Dan.Robinson@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Joe Piccirilli joe.piccirilli@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Elizabeth McQueen elizabeth.mcqueen@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Nate Walnum Nate.Walnum@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Jason Hartshorn jason.hartshorn@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Mandy Bowers mandy.bowers@kimley-horn.com No
Kimley-Horn Carlos Maeda carlos.maeda@kimley-horn.com No
Kisinger Campo & Associates Sam Cullum Sam.Cullum@kisingercampo.com No
Kisinger Campo & Associates Jonathan Langston Jonathan.Langston@kisingercampo.com No
KMT Heating & Air Conditioning Corporati Doctor Aal-Anubia DOCTOR@KMT-HVACPROS.COM Yes
KMT Heating & Air Conditioning Corporati Reginald Oliver roliver@kmt-hvacpros.com Yes
LEO A DALY Jordan Taylor jntaylor@leoadaly.com No
Lynch Mykins Structural Engineers Collette Ramirez cramirez@lynchmykins.com Yes
Lynch Mykins Structural Engineers Jeff Morrison jmorrison@lynchmykins.com Yes
Lynch Mykins Structural Engineers Dan Donecker ddonecker@lynchmykins.com Yes
MA Engineering Consultants, Inc. Anthony DiBona adibona@maec.com Yes
MA Engineering Consultants, Inc. Arvin Maniktala amaniktala@maec.com Yes
Mebane Distributing Company Meg Denton janet@mebanedistco.com Yes
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Michael Baker International JIm Farthing jfarthing@mbakerintl.com No
Michael Baker International Jared Penny jared.penny@mbakerintl.com No
Michael Baker International Greg VanderMolen greg.vandermolen@mbakerintl.com No
Michael Baker International Mike Waibel mwaibel@mbakerintl.com No
Modular Solutions, Inc. Jennifer Crumpton jenn@modularsinc.com Yes
myi3Global Solutions Kavita Gupta kavita@myi3gs.com No
National OnDemand, Inc. Ken Younger Ken.Younger@nationalondemand.com No
National OnDemand, Inc. Bob Powell robert.powell@nationalondemand.com No
O'Brien Atkins Associates Kevin Montgomery kmontgomery@obrienatkins.com No
O'Brien Atkins Associates Pat Perkins pperkins@obrienatkins.com No
O'Brien Atkins Associates Jim Nichols jnichols@obrienatkins.com No
O'Brien Atkins Associates Tim Hillhouse thillhouse@obrienatkins.com No
Parrish & Partners Jeff Kirby jkirby@parrishandpartners.com No
Paslay Management Group Margaret McKeough mmckeough@pmglp.com No
Paslay Management Group Clay Paslay cpaslay@pmglp.com No
PGAL, Inc. Greg Mullin gmullin@pgal.com No
Populous Geoffrey Ax geoffrey.ax@populous.com No
R. R. Ramsey Research, LLC rebecca Ramsey rebecca.ramsey1963@gmail.com Yes
Reality Records Carlton Eaton cjeaton@my.waketech.edu No
REI Engineers Mike Ingram mingram@reiengineers.com No
Renz Collaborative Architecture Roland Udenze mail@renzco.com Yes
Resolute Inc Tony Jordan Tjordan@resoluteinc.com No
Resolute Inc Bryan Anna Banna@resoluteinc.com No
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Resolute Inc Joe Germio Banna@resoluteinc.com No
Ricondo Joe Birge jbirge@ricondo.com No
Ricondo & Associates, Inc. Colleen Quinn ce_quinn@ricondo.com No
RM Global LLC Ron McIntosh Jr ron@rmglobal.us Yes
RM Global LLC Ron McIntosh ron@rmglobal.us Yes
RRMM Architects Neil Sauer nsauer@rrmm.com No
SKA Consulting Engineers Jacob Bruch jsbruch@skaeng.com No
Skanska USA Building Kelly Monroe kelly.monroe@skanska.com No
Skanska USA Building Joe Thompson joe.thompson@skanska.com No
Smart Transportation Tom Hancock capitalcitytour@gmail.com Yes
Southeast Airport Services Inc Gerald Montgomery gmontgomeryprotect@gmail.com Yes
Southeast Airport Services Inc. James Buck Jbuck13289@aol.com Yes
Stewart Cara Greening cgreening@stewartinc.com Yes
Stonewall Structural Engineering Josh Oliver josh@stonewalleng.com No
Stonewall Structural Engineering Chuck LaVerdiere chuck@Stonewalleng.com No
STV Greg Fredrickson gregory.fredrickson@stvinc.com No
STV John Johnson john.johnson@stvinc.com No
STV Anne Lenart-Redmond anne.lenart-redmond@stvinc.com No
STV Justin Carroll justin.carroll@stvinc.com No
Summit Design and Engineering Services Rick Leone rick.leone@summitde.net No
Tela Vuota Susan Winslow swinslow@telavuotapllc.com Yes
Terracon Joe Starr joe.starr@terracon.com No
Terracon Rob Belisle rob.belisle@terracon.com No
The Dragon Group Yvonne Jackson Dragon ydragon@thedragongrp.com Yes
The Dragon Group Randall Dragon ydragon@thedragongrp.com Yes
Thorburn Associates Lisa Thorburn Lisa.Thorburn@TA-Inc.com Yes
TranSystems Doug Steen dssteen@transystems.com No
TranSystems Greg Wellman grwellman@transystems.com No
Urban Engineers, Inc. Christopher Gubeno cggubeno@urbanengineers.com No
VHB Fin Bonset fbonset@vhb.com No
VHB Taruna Tayal ttayal@vhb.com No
VHB ELYSE MIZE emize@vhb.com No
VHB Keith Lewis kdlewis@vhb.com No
W.D. Schock Co./LTL-Schock Group Eva Maples emaples@wdschockco.com Yes
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WE, pllc RICHARD WALLS rjwalls@we-engineering.com Yes
WE, pllc JUSTIN TUDOR jtudor@we-engineering.com Yes
WE, pllc James Wagner jtudor@we-engineering.com Yes
Weston & Sampson Rick Campbell campbellr@wseinc.com Yes
Wetherill Engineering, inc. Edward Wetherill ewetherill@wetherilleng.com Yes
WK Dickson Paul Smith psmith@wkdickson.com No
Woolpert, Inc. Richard Washington richard.washington@woolpert.com No
Woolpert, Inc. Paul Akers paul.akers@woolpert.com No
WSP USA Mark Kuttrus mark.kuttrus@wsp.com No
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